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KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

No :22228/2025/B2/Ex Med/KUHS Date:29.09.2025

REVISED SCHEDULE OF PRACTICAL
AND VIVA

SECOND PROFESSIONAL MBBS DEGREE (R/S)EXAMINATIONS — AUGUST 2025

(2019 SCHEME)
TIME : 9.00 am -4.00 pm

Subject Code: A- PHARMACOLOGY
B-PATHOLOGY
C-MICROBIOLOGY

CIN College Register No& Batch Date & Subject Subject Code
Batch | 22.09.2025: Batch I-A A - PHARMACOLOGY
Batch II-C C - MICROBIOLOGY

190013636-190013733,
200013776-200013827, | 23.09.2025 : Batch IlI-A
210013963-210013967, Batch IV-C
220012672-220012683,
230015107- 230015123 | 24.09.2025 : Batch V-A
Batch VI-C
Batch I

PKDas Institute of | 3515174 230015148

M26 Medical Sciences,

Palakkad 25.09.2025 : Batch VII-A

Batch Il Batch VIII-C
230015149- 230015174

Batch IV 26.09.2025: Batch I-C
230015176- 230015201 Batch II-A
Batch V 27.09.2025 : Batch 11I-C

230015202- 230015226 Batch IV-A




Batch VI
230015227- 230015254

Batch Vii
230015255- 230015280

Batch Vil
230015281- 230015306

07.10.2025

08.10.2025:

13.10.2025:

14.10.2025:

: Batch VI-A

Batch VIII-A

Batch V-C

Batch VII-C

26.09.2025:

27.09.2025

03.10.2025:

04.10.2025 :

06.10.2025:

07.10.2025

08.10.2025

09.10.2025

Batch VII- B

: Batch VIII -B

Batch |-B

Batch 1I-B

Batch III-B

: Batch IV -B

:Batch V-B

: Batch VI-B

B - PATHOLOGY

Sd/-

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




